
Trip 1
Trip 2
Trip 3
Trip 4
Trip 5
Trip 6
Trip 7
Trip 8
Trip 9

3:233:00 3:01 3:02 3:03 3:04 3:05 3:06 3:07 3:08

3:433:283:263:253:243:22

4:03

4:23

4:43

5:03

5:24

5:51

6:24

4:284:264:254:244:22

5:095:075:065:055:035:014:594:574:564:554:53

6:096:076:066:056:036:015:595:575:565:555:53

3:40 3:41 3:42 3:43 3:44 3:45 3:46 3:47 3:48

4:00 4:01 4:02 4:03 4:04 4:05 4:06 4:07 4:08

4:40 4:41 4:42 4:43 4:44 4:45 4:46 4:47 4:48

5:28

3:00

3:40

4:00

4:40

5:28 5:29 5:30 5:31 5:32 5:33 5:34 5:35 5:36
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6:05 6:20 6:22 6:23 6:24 6:26

6:25

6:45

7:05

7:25

7:45

8:05

8:33

8:45

Trip 1
Trip 2
Trip 3
Trip 4
Trip 5
Trip 6
Trip 7
Trip 8
Trip 9

6:40 6:41 6:42 6:43 6:44 6:45 6:46 6:47 6:48

7:00 7:01 7:02 7:03 7:04 7:05 7:06 7:07 7:08

7:40 7:41 7:42 7:43 7:44 7:45 7:46 7:47 7:48

8:00 8:01 8:02 8:03 8:04 8:05 8:06 8:07 8:08

8:48

6:39

6:59

7:39

7:59

8:47 8:49 8:50 8:51 8:52 8:53 8:54 8:55 8:56

7:20 7:22 7:23 7:24 7:26 7:28 7:30 7:32 7:33 7:34 7:36

8:20 8:22 8:23 8:24 8:26 8:28 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:34 8:36

9:00 9:02 9:03 9:04 9:06

10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 A B C D E F G H I J

AM Morning Schedule

PM Afternoon/Evening Schedule

0

Holidays
2016

2017

Thu

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Mon

Thu

Fri

Mon

Nov 24

Nov 25

Dec 26

Jan 2

May 29

Jul 4

Sept 4

Nov 23

Nov 24

Dec 25

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day (observed)

New Years Day (observed)

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

Contact

Phone  855-232-2020 ext. 515  

Questions, comments and suggestions are
welcome. Please get in touch!

Email  info@altrans.net
Web  altrans.net/hbbp

Text Alerts
Text the keyword EZNRD19957 to 313131 to join 
the text alert system to receive timely shuttle
service updates.

** If service is canceled or does not arrive within 30
minutes of scheduled time, and the operator
ALTRANS is at fault, UBER or Lyft trips with valid 
receipts will be reimbursed up to $10.00. 
Send receipts to accounts@altrans.net

Shuttle service subject to change or cancellation
without prior notice due to traffic, weather, or 
other unforeseen circumstances.

* 

Harbor Bay Business Park Shuttle Schedule

Effective 08/29/2016

Live Shuttle Location

Wondering how close the shuttle is to BART or
your Harbor Bay stop?

View the live shuttle location at GPSHeroes.biz

User hbbp
Pass Hbbp123
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N

Shuttle Stops

Kaiser / Penumbra1

Bay Area Chinese Bible Church2

1201 HB Pkwy. / B St.0

1900 N. Loop Rd.3

Kinder Care4

Venture Commerce Center5

Peets6

Local #3 / ATPA7

Abbott8

Raiders9
No Shuttle Sign at This Stop

To/From Coliseum BART

Ferry to/from SF Ferry Bldg

Venture Commerce CenterD G

Peet’sC H

Crosspoint High SchoolB I

B St. & HB Pkwy.A

VFO / The North FaceE F

Harbor Bay
Business Park


